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Name
Jason Veclotch
Amy Rudolph

Misty Griffin
Amanda Logan
Ben Yates
Randy Boone
Clem Tanaka
Glenn Bennett
Keith Robert
Destin Griffin-Trussell
Marty Ledbetter
James Majors
Brock Young
Pat McCulloch
Win Lyle
Sara Watts
Brent Wilson
Chris Cox
Linda Christensen
Ryan Murray
Heather Presley
Scott Mingus
Alison Batchelor
Todd Kyser
Jane Farr
Mike Williams
Roger McGuire
Kevin Trussell
Wendy Gray
Shane Newsome
Carson Machelle-Archer
Ron Sanders
Brandon Bolt
Susan Price
Pheza Sumners
Helen Glover
Cassy Flowers
Steven Bria
Kim Spain
Spencer Riggins
Brandy Laurenzi
Betsey Riggins
Jennifer Adams
Stephanie Ledbetter
Liberty Powell
Charlotte Hoerlein
Casey Wilson
Ally Wallace
Chris Wallace
Daniel Humphries
Amy Jordan
Emily Jordan
Chelsea Hunter
Evelyn Boone
Katelin Harris
Ivy Harris
Ryan Palmer
Jill Adams
Jeff Coffman
Scott Kendall
Kelli Alexander
Andrew Stansell

Time

16:22

17:23

20:07

20:39

21:06

21:44

22:10

23:53

23:56

23:58
24:02:00
24:22:00
24:24:00
24:27:00
24:35:00
24:44:00
25:55:00
25:58:00
26:00:00
26:41:00
26:46:00
26:47:00
26:55:00
27:15:00
27:46:00
28:23:00
28:32:00
28:58:00
29:40:00
30:00:00
30:03:00
30:34:00
30:35:00
30:40:00
32:13:00
32:43:00
32:48:00
32:50:00
33:13:00
33:42:00
33:45:00
33:51:00
34:17:00
34:35:00
34:36:00
35:43:00
36:46:00
37:45:00
37:45:00
37:50:00
38:11:00
38:12:00
39:44:00
39:52:00
40:39:00
40:40:00
40:46:00
40:46:00
41:04:00
41:54:00

Special

1st Place overall male

1st Place overall female

2nd Place overall female

1st Place EAMC employee female
2nd Place overall male

1st Place male 30-39

Master’s Winner Male

Ist place male 40-49

Ist place male 60+

1st place female 30-39

1st Place EAMC employee male
Ist place male 50-59

2nd place male 40-49

2nd place female 30-39
2nd place male 30-39

Master’s Winner Female
1st place male 20-29

Ist place female 40-49
2nd place female 40-49

2nd place male 60+

1st place female 20-29

1st place female 50-59

2nd place female 20-29
2nd place male 20-29
2nd place female 50-59
1st place male 10& under

Ist place 10 & under

Ist place female 11-19
2nd place female 11-19
2nd place 10 & under



