5k Race Results (2012)

JICIC	C (2012)		
Finish	Name	Time	Special
1	Jason Veclotch	16:22	1st Place overall male
2	Amy Rudolph	17:23	1st Place overall female
3	Misty Griffin	20:07	2nd Place overall female
4	Amanda Logan	20:39	1st Place EAMC employee female
5	E		- · ·
	Ben Yates	21:06	2nd Place overall male
6	Randy Boone	21:44	1st Place male 30-39
7	Clem Tanaka	22:10	Master's Winner Male
8	Glenn Bennett	23:53	1st place male 40-49
9	Keith Robert	23:56	1st place male 60+
10	Destin Griffin-Trussell	23:58	1st place female 30-39
11	Marty Ledbetter	24:02:00	1st Place EAMC employee male
12	James Majors	24:22:00	1st place male 50-59
13	Brock Young	24:24:00	1
14	Pat McCulloch	24:27:00	2nd place male 40-49
15	Win Lyle	24:35:00	Zha place male 40 45
16	Sara Watts	24:44:00	2nd place female 30-39
17	Brent Wilson		-
		25:55:00	2nd place male 30-39
18	Chris Cox	25:58:00	M . 1 W E 1
19	Linda Christensen	26:00:00	Master's Winner Female
20	Ryan Murray	26:41:00	1st place male 20-29
21	Heather Presley	26:46:00	
22	Scott Mingus	26:47:00	
23	Alison Batchelor	26:55:00	1st place female 40-49
24	Todd Kyser	27:15:00	
25	Jane Farr	27:46:00	2nd place female 40-49
26	Mike Williams	28:23:00	1
27	Roger McGuire	28:32:00	2nd place male 60+
28	Kevin Trussell	28:58:00	Zha place male 661
29	Wendy Gray	29:40:00	
30	Shane Newsome		
		30:00:00	1 4 1 6 1 20 20
31	Carson Machelle-Archer	30:03:00	1st place female 20-29
32	Ron Sanders	30:34:00	
33	Brandon Bolt	30:35:00	
34	Susan Price	30:40:00	
35	Pheza Sumners	32:13:00	1st place female 50-59
36	Helen Glover	32:43:00	
37	Cassy Flowers	32:48:00	2nd place female 20-29
38	Steven Bria	32:50:00	2nd place male 20-29
39	Kim Spain	33:13:00	2nd place female 50-59
40	Spencer Riggins	33:42:00	1st place male 10& under
41	Brandy Laurenzi	33:45:00	1
42	Betsey Riggins	33:51:00	
43	Jennifer Adams	34:17:00	
44	Stephanie Ledbetter	34:35:00	
45	Liberty Powell	34:36:00	
46	Charlotte Hoerlein	35:43:00	
47	Casey Wilson	36:46:00	1 . 1 . 10 0 . 1
48	Ally Wallace	37:45:00	1st place 10 & under
49	Chris Wallace	37:45:00	
50	Daniel Humphries	37:50:00	
51	Amy Jordan	38:11:00	
52	Emily Jordan	38:12:00	1st place female 11-19
53	Chelsea Hunter	39:44:00	2nd place female 11-19
54	Evelyn Boone	39:52:00	2nd place 10 & under
55	Katelin Harris	40:39:00	•
56	Ivy Harris	40:40:00	
57	Ryan Palmer	40:46:00	
58	Jill Adams	40:46:00	
59	Jiff Adams Jeff Coffman		
60		41:04:00	
	Scott Kendall	41:54:00	
61	Kelli Alexander		
62	Andrew Stansell		